117A - Enroliments by Subprogram

117A Report - Page 1 - Overview

Health
ﬂ LouisiaXa

Subprogram

Acute and Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health Only

HCBS and Chisholm — Acute and
Behavioral Health

HCBS and Chisholm — Behavioral
Health Only

Enrollment
Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enroliments by Subprogram
Reporting Month: April 2024

Healthy AmeriHealth LA Healthcare Aetna
Blue Caritas Connections
2,272 938 2,762 1,195
1,955 1,398 2,328 1,797
1,641 1,112 2,099 835
2,215 1,070 3,645 940
8,083 4,518 10,834 4,767
86 61 107 78
94 68 97 91
88 65 115 83
92 61 137 82
360 255 456 334
2 2 5 2
2 1 6
4 3
3 1 7 2
1 4 21 4
4 1 2 2
3 4
3 1 3
4 1 4 1
14 3 g

UnitedHealthcare
Community

2,739
3,143
2,186
2,254
10,322
120
145
107
127
499

- -
0 oOON DO N O OO

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons
in Louisiana

1,793
1,826
663
1,096
5,378
146
142
165
183
636

1

1

O NN W WW =

Total

11,699
12,447
8,536
11,220
43,902
598
637
623
682
2,540
17

13

1

19

60

18

14

1

18

61

Description: This report shows monthly enroliments during the reporting reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in
this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded. Open enroliment transactions are also excluded.

Report No. 117A

Page 1 of 2

Run Date: 05/09/2024

1/2



117A - Enroliments by Subprogram 117A Report - Page 2 - Overview

Healthy Louisiana

ﬂ Healthy Cumulative Enrollments by Subprogram MAXIMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: April 2024

Subprogram Member Count
Enrollment Healthy AmeriHealth LA Healthcare Aetna UnitedHealthcare = Humana Healthy Horizons Total
Region Blue Caritas Connections Community in Louisiana

Acute and Behavioral Health Capital 72,419 25,322 105,554 30,117 89,691 50,818 373,921
Gulf 60,453 50,794 87,713 58,211 101,229 44,493 402,893
North 56,690 43,916 83,500 21,649 84,100 11,207 301,062
South Central 77,912 42,132 141,625 25,549 86,095 23,543 396,856
Total 267,474 162,164 418,392 135,526 361,115 130,061 1,474,732

Behavioral Health Only Capital 4,889 4,005 5,378 4,015 6,137 2,291 26,715
Gulf 5,607 4,719 6,021 5,112 7,693 2,583 31,735
North 4,504 3,664 5,669 3,895 5,947 2,509 26,188
South Central 5,381 4,324 7,673 4,294 6,518 2,945 31,135
Total 20,381 16,712 24,741 17,316 26,295 10,328 115,773

HCBS and Chisholm — Acute and Capital 79 22 93 40 73 21 328

Behavioral Health Gulf 108 57 142 68 145 24 544
North 49 18 72 20 59 12 230
South Central 49 21 122 28 54 13 287
Total 285 118 429 156 331 70 1,389

HCBS and Chisholm — Behavioral Capital 653 399 839 398 842 50 3,181

Health Only Gulf 687 367 722 358 889 50 3,073
North 480 368 743 260 661 19 2,531
South Central 617 401 1,293 309 736 39 3,395
Total 2,437 1,535 3,597 1,325 3,128 158 12,180

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting
month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded.

Report No. 117A Page 2 of 2 Run Date: 05/09/2024

2/2



	117A Report
	Page 1
	Page 2


