117A - Enrollments by Subprogram 117A Report - Page 1 - Overview



Healthy Louisiana Monthly Enrollments by Subprogram Reporting Month: April 2024

MAXIMUS

Subprogram	Member Cou									
	Enrollment Region	Healthy Blue	AmeriHealth Caritas	LA Healthcare Connections	Aetna	UnitedHealthcare Community	Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana	Total		
Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	2,272	938	2,762	1,195	2,739	1,793	11,699		
	Gulf	1,955	1,398	2,328	1,797	3,143	1,826	12,447		
	North	1,641	1,112	2,099	835	2,186	663	8,536		
	South Central	2,215	1,070	3,645	940	2,254	1,096	11,220		
	Total	8,083	4,518	10,834	4,767	10,322	5,378	43,902		
Behavioral Health Only	Capital	86	61	107	78	120	146	598		
	Gulf	94	68	97	91	145	142	637		
	North	88	65	115	83	107	165	623		
	South Central	92	61	137	82	127	183	682		
	Total	360	255	456	334	499	636	2,540		
HCBS and Chisholm – Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	2	2	5	2	5	1	17		
	Gulf	2	1	6		3	1	13		
	North	4		3		4		11		
	South Central	3	1	7	2	5	1	19		
	Total	11	4	21	4	17	3	60		
HCBS and Chisholm – Behavioral Health Only	Capital	4	1	2	2	6	3	18		
	Gulf	3			4	4	3	14		
	North	3	1	3		2	2	11		
	South Central	4	1	4	1	6	2	18		
	Total	14	3	9	7	18	10	61		

Description: This report shows monthly enrollments during the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded. Open enrollment transactions are also excluded.

117A - Enrollments by Subprogram 117A Report - Page 2 - Overview



Healthy Louisiana Cumulative Enrollments by Subprogram Reporting Month: April 2024

MAXIMUS

Subprogram	Member C									
	Enrollment Region	Healthy Blue	AmeriHealth Caritas	LA Healthcare Connections	Aetna	UnitedHealthcare Community	Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana	Total		
Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	72,419	25,322	105,554	30,117	89,691	50,818	373,921		
	Gulf	60,453	50,794	87,713	58,211	101,229	44,493	402,893		
	North	56,690	43,916	83,500	21,649	84,100	11,207	301,062		
	South Central	77,912	42,132	141,625	25,549	86,095	23,543	396,856		
	Total	267,474	162,164	418,392	135,526	361,115	130,061	1,474,732		
Behavioral Health Only	Capital	4,889	4,005	5,378	4,015	6,137	2,291	26,715		
	Gulf	5,607	4,719	6,021	5,112	7,693	2,583	31,735		
	North	4,504	3,664	5,669	3,895	5,947	2,509	26,188		
	South Central	5,381	4,324	7,673	4,294	6,518	2,945	31,135		
	Total	20,381	16,712	24,741	17,316	26,295	10,328	115,773		
HCBS and Chisholm – Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	79	22	93	40	73	21	328		
	Gulf	108	57	142	68	145	24	544		
	North	49	18	72	20	59	12	230		
	South Central	49	21	122	28	54	13	287		
	Total	285	118	429	156	331	70	1,389		
HCBS and Chisholm – Behavioral Health Only	Capital	653	399	839	398	842	50	3,181		
	Gulf	687	367	722	358	889	50	3,073		
	North	480	368	743	260	661	19	2,531		
	South Central	617	401	1,293	309	736	39	3,395		
	Total	2,437	1,535	3,597	1,325	3,128	158	12,180		

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded.